



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. RB 20 073A
DATE: FEBRUARY 22, 2022 @ 10:00 A.M.
OWNER: THE CITY OF RED BAY, ALABAMA
DESCRIPTION: CONTRACT 'A' WEST FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK SEWER EXTENSION PROJECT - PHASE II
 CDBG PROJECT NO. LR-ED-PF-20-008

CONTRACTOR:	C & J CONTRACTING & PLUMBING	EADY CONTRACTING INC
	P O BOX 704	P O BOX 190
	RUSSELLVILLE, AL 35653	COLUMBUS, MS 39703
REG. NO.:	22852	20186
BOND:	5%	5%
START:	10 Days	10 Days
COMPLETE:	80 Days	80 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	8" Sanitary Sewer SDR 26 PVC Pipe Furnish and Install Per LF	850	\$ 125.50	\$ 106,675.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 100,300.00
2.	Clean Up, Erosion Control and Seeding Furnish and Install Per LF	900	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 4,995.00
3.	#57 Stone for Pipe Backfill (used for unsuitable Foundation only) Furnish and Install Per TON	150	\$ 21.67	\$ 3,250.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00
4.	Turn-Out Aggregate Stone Road Base Prep. Furnish and Install Per TON	80	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00
5.	Sewer Service Connections Furnish and Install Per EA	2	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
6.	Sanitary Sewer Manholes and Risers Furnish and Install Per EA	4	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
7.	Open-Cut Road Crossing w/12" Steel (0.25" Thickness) Casing Pipe Furnish and Install Per LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 163,125.50		\$ 180,345.00



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. RB 20 073A
DATE: FEBRUARY 22, 2022 @ 10:00 A.M.
OWNER: THE CITY OF RED BAY, ALABAMA
DESCRIPTION: CONTRACT 'A' WEST FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK SEWER EXTENSION PROJECT - PHASE II
 CDBG PROJECT NO. LR-ED-PF-20-008


CONTRACTOR: ROBINSON & SONS CONST
 80 FIFTH AVENUE
 HALEYVILLE, AL 35565
 16108

REG. NO.: 16108
BOND: 5%
START: 10 Days
COMPLETE: 80 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	8" Sanitary Sewer SDR 26 PVC Pipe Furnish and Install Per LF	850	\$ 200.00	\$ 170,000.00
2.	Clean Up, Erosion Control and Seeding Furnish and Install Per LF	900	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,000.00
3.	#57 Stone for Pipe Backfill (used for unsuitable Foundation only) Furnish and Install Per TON	150	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
4.	Turn-Out Aggregate Stone Road Base Prep. Furnish and Install Per TON	80	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
5.	Sewer Service Connections Furnish and Install Per EA	2	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
6.	Sanitary Sewer Manholes and Risers Furnish and Install Per EA	4	\$10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
7.	Open-Cut Road Crossing w/12" Steel (0.25" Thickness) Casing Pipe Furnish and Install Per LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 263,000.00

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids, received by The City of Red Bay, Alabama on February 22, 2022, at 10:00 a.m., local time, for the construction of the City of Red Bay, Alabama CONTRACT 'A' WEST FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK SEWER EXTENSION PROJECT PHASE II - CDBG PROJECT NO. LR-ED-PF-20-008.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC

By  _____
Roderick A. Hawkins, P.E.

